
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 

No. 
205 
310 
217 
269 
252 
306 
222 
259 
260 
309 
267 
288 
265 
213 
257 
244 
262 
302 
208 
266 
264 
225 
256 
201 
289 
282 
202 
231 
293 
214 
224 
211 

Name 
Ruben MOYA 
Berend VAN DER BURG 
Tess VERSCHOOR 
Elie GOLDSTEIN 
Luca GRIGGS 
Ilyes PRUVOST 
Adrien MARGUGLIO 
Simon LACROIX(R) 
Olivan FAYT 
Isabella KEZELE 
Henkie KALTEREN 
Tristan KROONE 
Alessandro TUDISCA 
Louka DESGRANGES(R) 
Hugo BESSON 
Fionn MC LAUGHLIN 
Solane KNOL 
Gaetan SCHLENNSTEDT 
Lars VENNINK 
Rhys NEWBURN 
Rémy COMMISSARIS 
Floris KOSTER 
Sacha BATKOUN (R) 
Ethan PHARAMOND 
Eduardo DE KORT 
Mees MULLER 
Nolan DUBOIS 
Gaetan DEBRABANDERE 
Dennis BOUMAN 
Yanis BOUILLEZ(R) 
Angelo MELI(R) 
Alex DE SCHEPPER 

NAT 
ESP 
NED 
NED 
BEL 
GBR 
FRA 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
NED 
NED 
NED 
BEL 
FRA 
FRA 
IRL 
NED 
FRA 
NED 
GBR 
BEL 
NED 
FRA 
FRA 
NED 
NED 
FRA 
BEL 
NED 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 

Chassis 
Pantano 
Falcon 
Lando Norri
TB Kart 
Pantano 
RedSpeed 
KR 
Kosmic 
KR 
Falcon 
Kosmic 
Falcon 
Kosmic 
Tony-Kart 
KR 
KR 
Gillard 
Kosmic 
Compkart 
Fullerton 
Alonso Kart
Kosmic 
Kosmic 
Kosmic 
Falcon 
Kosmic 
Alonso Kart
RedSpeed 
Exprit 
RedSpeed 
Kosmic 
Kosmic 

Raceteam 
PANTANO RACING TEAM 
Falcon racing team 
KCR-Racing 
TBKART 
PANTANO RACING TEAM 
Renaux Racing Team 
VDK Racing 
Rsd Karting 
VDK Racing 
Falcon racing team 
Rsd Karting 
Falcon racing team 
Rsd Karting 
JHM 
VDK Racing 
VDK Racing 
KCR-Racing 
ideal kart 
VK Racing 
S8 Racing 
GEPA RACING 
Ferry Smit Racing 
Dream Racing 
Dream Racing 
Falcon racing team 
FSR 
KBK COMPETITION 
EDKR 
Private 
Rsd Karting 
Eurokarting 
Eurokarting 

Laps 
7 
7 
7 
7 
4 
7 
7 
7 
7 
4 
7 
7 
5 
6 
5 
5 
6 
5 
4 
5 
5 
4 
3 
4 
5 
3 
5 
4 
3 
4 
2 
1 

Best Tm 
1:00.479 
1:01.028 
1:01.178 
1:01.236 
1:01.329 
1:01.552 
1:01.925 
1:02.243 
1:02.297 
1:02.441 
1:02.465 
1:02.567 
1:02.620 
1:03.964 
1:04.412 
1:04.790 
1:04.928 
1:05.439 
1:06.105 
1:06.528 
1:06.589 
1:06.614 
1:06.639 
1:06.930 
1:07.214 
1:07.648 
1:08.052 
1:08.585 
1:10.078 
1:12.614 
1:13.132 
1:18.671 

Diff 

0.549 
0.699 
0.757 
0.850 
1.073 
1.446 
1.764 
1.818 
1.962 
1.986 
2.088 
2.141 
3.485 
3.933 
4.311 
4.449 
4.960 
5.626 
6.049 
6.110 
6.135 
6.160 
6.451 
6.735 
7.169 
7.573 
8.106 
9.599 

12.135 
12.653 
18.192 

Gap 

0.549 
0.150 
0.058 
0.093 
0.223 
0.373 
0.318 
0.054 
0.144 
0.024 
0.102 
0.053 
1.344 
0.448 
0.378 
0.138 
0.511 
0.666 
0.423 
0.061 
0.025 
0.025 
0.291 
0.284 
0.434 
0.404 
0.533 
1.493 
2.536 
0.518 
5.539 

In Lap 
7 
7 
7 
7 
4 
6 
7 
7 
7 
4 
6 
7 
4 
6 
4 
4 
5 
3 
3 
5 
5 
4 
3 
4 
5 
3 
5 
4 
3 
2 
2 
1 

km/h 
82,620 
81,877 
81,676 
81,599 
81,475 
81,180 
80,691 
80,279 
80,209 
80,024 
79,994 
79,863 
79,796 
78,119 
77,576 
77,123 
76,959 
76,358 
75,589 
75,108 
75,039 
75,011 
74,983 
74,657 
74,342 
73,865 
73,426 
72,856 
71,303 
68,813 
68,326 
63,515 

 

Announcements 
#244 transponder low battery has to be charged 
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Official Timing www.mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting 

IAME Series Benelux Round 1 Mariembourg 
X30 Senior 

Warm up D-E 

Practice (8:00 Time) started at 8:40:16 

Mariembourg 1,388 Km 

18.03.2023 08:40 

Timekeeping Meik Wagner:                                           Clerk of the course Gilbert DAMON:

Steward (Chairman) Kris Lambrecht:                            Chief Scrutineer Christian THONON:
posted at:                 h


